
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

        1  2  3 
 
 

     
 
 

 
 

  9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Dominoes 
Pictionary 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

3:30 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
Balloon Volleyball 
Celebrate National 
Ice Cream Sandwich 
Day 
Bingo 
Group Games 

9:30 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Tai chi 
Bible Study by Jack  
Giant Crossword Puzzle 
Board game day 
Pool Sharks 
Group Games 

4  5  6  7  8  9  S’MORES DAY                     10 
9:00 

 
9:30 

 
12:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

First Baptist Church 
Bus 
First Presbyterian 
Church Bus 
Catholic Communion 
in you room 
Worship Service by 
Central Baptist 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
    2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Skip Bo 
Knit and Crochet 
Group 
Movie and BYOB 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Strong Legs with Dan 
Rummikub 
Central Baptist Bible 
Study Class 
Meet with Quincey and 
Detective Ewing‐ Scam  
Wii Bowling 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch to: 
McAllister’s Deli 
Rummikub 
Sudoku 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Dominoes 
Pictionary 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
Balloon Volleyball 
Bingo 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 

 
3:00 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Tai chi 
Bible Study by Jack  
Giant Crossword Puzzle 
The Barber Family 
Gospel Singers 
Make & eat S’mores. 
Pool Sharks 
Group Games 

11  12  13  14  RELAXATION DAY          15  16  17 
9:00 

 
9:30 

 
12:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

First Baptist Church 
Bus 
First Presbyterian 
Church Bus 
Catholic Communion 
in you room 
Worship Service by 
Central Baptist 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Exercise with Legacy 
Skip Bo 
Knit and Crochet 
Group 
Movie and BYOB 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Strong Legs with Dan 
Rummikub 
Central Baptist Bible 
Study Class 
Art with Regina 
Wii Bowling 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch to: 
Outback Steakhouse 
Rummikub 
Sudoku 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
11:00 
2:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Free Chapel Praise & 
Worship Service 
Dominoes 
Pictionary 
Group Games 

 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
Balloon Volleyball 
Bingo 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Tai chi 
Bible Study by Jack  
Giant Crossword Puzzle 
Bill Parsons Performs 
Pool Sharks 
Group Games 

18  19  20  SENIOR CITIZEN DAY   21  22  23  24 
9:00 

 
9:30 

 
12:00 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 

First Baptist Church 
Bus 
First Presbyterian 
Church Bus 
Catholic Communion 
in you room 
Worship Service by 
Central Baptist 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Exercise with Legacy 
Skip Bo 
Knit and Crochet 
Group 
Movie and BYOB 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Strong Legs with Dan 
Rummikub 
Central Baptist Bible 
Study Class 
Resident Council 
Meeting 
Wii Bowling 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch to: 
Longstreet Café  
Rummikub 
Sudoku 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Dominoes 
Pictionary 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
Balloon Volleyball 
Bingo 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Tai chi 
Bible Study by Jack  
Giant Crossword Puzzle 
Board Game Day 
Pool Sharks 
Group Games 

BANANA SPLIT DAY    25  26  27  28  29  30  TRAIL MIX DAY                  31 
9:00 

 
9:30 

 
12:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

First Baptist Church 
Bus 
First Presbyterian 
Church Bus 
Catholic Communion 
in you room 
Worship Service by 
Central Baptist 
Banana Split Party 
Group Games 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 
 

Tai Chi 
Exercise with Legacy 
Devotional Services 
by GFUMC 
Skip Bo 
Knit and Crochet 
Group 
Movie and BYOB 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 
11:00 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Tai Chi 
Strong Legs with Dan 
Rummikub 
Central Baptist Bible 
Study Class 
Art with Regina 
Wii Bowling 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 
 

Tai Chi 
Lunch Bunch to:   
Hello Hilo 
Rummikub 
Sudoku 
Group Games 

 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 

6:00 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Dominoes 
Pictionary 
Group Games 

 

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:30 
6:00 

 

Tai Chi 
Thera Bands & stretch 
Hand & Foot Card 
Game 
Balloon Volleyball 
Bingo 
Group Games 
 

9:30 
10:30 
11:00 
1:30 

 
3:00 
6:00 

 

Tai chi 
Bible Study by Jack  
Giant Crossword Puzzle 
Dave Parson Band 
Performs 
Pool Sharks 
Group Games 

SMOKY SPRINGS BY BARCLAY HOUSE | MUSIC IN THE MOVIES  

FAMILY EVENTS 
10th The Barber Gospel Family & Celebrate 
S’mores Day 
17th Bill Parson Performance & Orange Julius 
treat! 
25th Make your own Banana Split at The 
Banana Split Bar  
31st The Dave Parsons Band & National Trail 
Mix Day 
 

OUTINGS 
7th McAlister’s Deli 
14th Outback Steak House 
21st Longstreet Café 
28th Hello Hilo 
 

TRANSPORTATION  
Every Tuesday & Thursday   
Shopping Trips, Doctor Appointments, 
Library Visits, Etc. 
 

BIRTHDAYS   
2nd Roger A 
6th Susan B 
10th Nobuku G 
11th Jane S 
11th Teri K 
18th Frances D 
21st Mary B 
22nd Ron H 
29th Dorothy W 
29th Tommie T 
 
 

Events are subject to change.  

AUGUST 2024  


