



FAMILY EVENTS

10th The Barber Gospel Family & Celebrate S'mores Day 17th Bill Parson Performance & Orange Julius treat! 25th Make your own Banana Split at The Banana Split Bar 31st The Dave Parsons Band & National Trail Mix Day

OUTINGS

7th McAlister's Deli 14th Outback Steak House 21st Longstreet Café 28th Hello Hilo

TRANSPORTATION

Every Tuesday & Thursday Shopping Trips, Doctor Appointments, Library Visits, Etc.

BIRTHDAYS

2nd Roger A
6th Susan B
10th Nobuku G
11th Jane S
11th Teri K
18th Frances D
21st Mary B
22nd Ron H
29th Dorothy W
29th Tommie T

	SUNDAY	N	MONDAY		TUESDAY	W	/EDNESDAY			THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
A	UGUST	202	4		16				9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Dominoes Pictionary Group Games	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 3:30 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Hand & Foot Card Game Balloon Volleyball Celebrate National Ice Cream Sandwich Day Bingo Group Games	9:30 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Tai chi Bible Study by Jack Giant Crossword Puzzle Board game day Pool Sharks Group Games
9:00 9:30 12:00 3:00 6:00	First Baptist Church Bus First Presbyterian Church Bus Catholic Communion in you room Worship Service by Central Baptist Group Games	2:00 S 2:00 K 3:00 N	5 Fai Chi Skip Bo (nit and Crochet Group Movie and BYOB Group Games	9:30 11:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Tai Chi Strong Legs with Dan Rummikub Central Baptist Bible Study Class Meet with Quincey and Detective Ewing- Scam Wii Bowling Group Games	9:30 11:00 3:00 4:30 6:00	Tai Chi Lunch Bunch to: McAllister's Deli Rummikub Sudoku Group Games	7	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Dominoes Pictionary Group Games	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:30 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Hand & Foot Card Game Balloon Volleyball Bingo Group Games	9:30 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Tai chi Bible Study by Jack Giant Crossword Puzzle The Barber Family Gospel Singers Make & eat S'mores. Pool Sharks Group Games
9:00 9:30 12:00 3:00 6:00	First Baptist Church Bus First Presbyterian Church Bus Catholic Communion in you room Worship Service by Central Baptist Group Games	10:00 E 2:00 S 2:00 K	Tai Chi Exercise with Legacy Skip Bo Knit and Crochet Group Movie and BYOB Group Games	9:30 11:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Tai Chi Strong Legs with Dan Rummikub Central Baptist Bible Study Class Art with Regina Wii Bowling Group Games	9:30 11:00 3:00 4:30 6:00	Tai Chi Lunch Bunch to: Outback Steakhou Rummikub Sudoku Group Games	14	9:30 10:00 11:00 11:00 2:00 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Free Chapel Praise & Worship Service Dominoes Pictionary Group Games	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:30 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Hand & Foot Card Game Balloon Volleyball Bingo Group Games	9:30 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Tai chi Bible Study by Jack Giant Crossword Puzzle Bill Parsons Performs Pool Sharks Group Games
	First Baptist Church Bus First Presbyterian Church Bus Catholic Communion in you room Worship Service by Central Baptist Group Games	10:00 E 2:00 S 2:00 K	Tai Chi Exercise with Legacy Skip Bo Knit and Crochet Group Movie and BYOB Group Games	9:30 11:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Tai Chi Strong Legs with Dan Rummikub Central Baptist Bible Study Class Resident Council Meeting Wii Bowling Group Games	9:30 11:00 3:00 4:30	Tai Chi Lunch Bunch to: Longstreet Café Rummikub Sudoku Group Games	21	, ,,	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Dominoes Pictionary Group Games	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:30 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Hand & Foot Card Game Balloon Volleyball Bingo Group Games	9:30 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Tai chi Bible Study by Jack Giant Crossword Puzzle Board Game Day Pool Sharks Group Games
	Pirst Baptist Church Bus First Presbyterian Church Bus Catholic Communion in you room Worship Service by Central Baptist Banana Split Party Group Games	10:00 E 11:00 C 2:00 b 2:00 S k 3:00 G	Tai Chi Exercise with Legacy Devotional Services Devotional Services Devotional Services OF GRUMC Skip Bo Knit and Crochet Group Movie and BYOB Group Games	9:30 11:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00	Tai Chi Strong Legs with Dan Rummikub Central Baptist Bible Study Class Art with Regina Wii Bowling Group Games	4:30	Tai Chi Lunch Bunch to: Hello Hilo Rummikub Sudoku Group Games	28	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Dominoes Pictionary Group Games	9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:30 6:00	Tai Chi Thera Bands & stretch Hand & Foot Card Game Balloon Volleyball Bingo Group Games	9:30 10:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 6:00	Tai chi Bible Study by Jack Giant Crossword Puzzle Dave Parson Band Performs Pool Sharks Group Games